CONTACT DETAILS
Ordering Guide Sample LayoutsOrdering Guide
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
Cetus Mini
Downlight
Replaces up to
75W Halogen
Up to 90%
Energy saving
5 Year Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer,
Thorn Lighting provides a five-year warranty for
its complete product range within all European
Countries. www.thornlighting.com/warranty
Publication Date: 05/16
Ø62
550lm: 91
900lm: 119
3
Ø86
Ø68
Ø69
3
Ø96
20˚
Ø80
550lm: 95
900lm: 122
Ø80
3
Ø86
Ø67
550lm: 103
900lm: 131
Ø87
4
Ø96
Ø75
550lm: 111
900lm: 140
16˚
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Fire-rated dimmable Downlight
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 IP65 WH 0.50 96272518
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 IP65 WH 0.50 96272519
CETUS MINI FH LED550-827 IP65 WH 0.50 96644038
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 IP65 CHR 0.50 96272522
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 IP65 CHR 0.50 96272523
CETUS MINI FH LED550-827 IP65 CHR 0.50 96644040
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 IP20 WH 0.50 96272526
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 IP20 WH 0.50 96272527
CETUS MINI FH LED550-827 IP20 WH 0.50 96644042
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 IP20 CHR 0.50 96272528
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 IP20 CHR 0.50 96272529
CETUS MINI FH LED550-827 IP20 CHR 0.50 96644043
CETUS MINI FH LED900-840 IP65 WH 0.50 96644050
CETUS MINI FH LED900-830 IP65 WH 0.50 96644051
CETUS MINI FH LED900-827 IP65 WH 0.50 96644052
CETUS MINI FH LED900-840 IP65 CHR 0.50 96644056
CETUS MINI FH LED900-830 IP65 CHR 0.50 96644057
CETUS MINI FH LED900-827 IP65 CHR 0.50 96644058
Fire-rated dimmable adjustable Downlight
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 AJ IP20 WH 0.55 96272520
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 AJ IP20 WH 0.55 96272521
CETUS MINI FH LED550-827 AJ IP20 WH 0.55 96644039
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 AJ IP20 CHR 0.55 96272524
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 AJ IP20 CHR 0.55 96272525
CETUS MINI FH LED550-827 AJ IP20 CHR 0.55 96644041
CETUS MINI FH LED900-840 AJ IP20 WH 0.55 96644053
CETUS MINI FH LED900-830 AJ IP20 WH 0.55 96644054
CETUS MINI FH LED900-827 AJ IP20 WH 0.55 96644055